1/7/26, 7:03 PM

PurchaseOrder 5722

GOLF WANG - ALL
10960 WILSHIRE BLVD.
5TH FLOOR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90024

PO

Date

Start

Ex Factory
Due
Process
Project
Division
Terms

5722

01/07/26
12/05/25
01/09/26
02/27/26

GOLF WANG -ALL

To:

UNAVAILABLE LTD

STREET NO. 7, VIHN LOC INDUSTRIAL PARK

PART OF LOT 1/3

HO CHI MINH CITY, BINH HUNG B WARD, BINH TAN

Ship To:

GOLF WANG - STELLY

8477 STELLER DRIVE

CULVER CITY, CA 90232

DISTRIC 700000 USA
+84 (0) 28-3883-2493 EX:205
Ship Via Tracking Number Phone Fax Contact
+84 (0) 28 3883 THUY THAI
2493 EX:205 CAM
Style Color Other Description Production Notes Qty  Amount
Amount
UAS/STEE Black - Black UNAVAILABLE 7,286 57,632.2
SHORT SLEEVE 6
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
608 1,214 1,821 1,821 1,214 608
7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91
UAS/STEE White - White UNAVAILABLE 7,328 57,964.4
SHORT SLEEVE 8
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
611 1,221 1,832 1,832 1,221 611
7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91 7.91
UAS/STEE Navy - Navy UNAVAILABLE 577 5,308.40
SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
48 96 144 145 96 48
9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20
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UAS/STEE Light Blue - Light UNAVAILABLE 541 4,977.20
Blue SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
45 90 136 135 90 45
9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20
UAS/STEE Brown - Brown UNAVAILABLE 590 5,428.00
SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
49 98 148 148 98 49
9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20
UAS/STEE Ash Heather Grey - UNAVAILABLE 950 8,512.00
Ash Heather Grey SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
79 158 238 238 158 79
8.96 8.96 8.96 8.96 8.96 8.96
UAS/STEE Sport Grey - Sport UNAVAILABLE 363 3,502.95
Grey SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
28 56 56 83 56 56 28
9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65
UAS/STEE Washed Lt Blue - UNAVAILABLE 159 1,486.65
Washed Lt Blue SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
14 30 43 29 29 14
9.35 9.35 9.35 9.35 9.35 9.35
UAS/STEE Red - Red UNAVAILABLE 300 2,895.00
SHORT SLEEVE
TEE BLANK
XS SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X
25 50 70 70 60 25
9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65 9.65
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Shipping Instructions:

Notes:
LIABILITY 230GSM

Qty
Subtotal
Tax

Tax 2
Tax Total
Freight
Duty
Other
Total

Approved by:

18,094
$147,706.94
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$147,706.94

Pulled by:

Received by:
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